
Directors

James Fahrenkamp, Boys & Girls Club Unit Director, ext. 303
james@foundationforyouth.com

Hunter Larrison, Boys & Girls Club Assistant Director, ext. 405
hunter@foundationforyouth.com

Carson Houze, Teen Programs Director, ext. 315
houze@foundationforyouth.com

Lead Staff

India Brizendine, Member Relation Lead
india@foundationforyouth.com

Avery Greenlee, Super Senior’s Lead Counselor
avery@foundationforyouth.com

Gage Purvis, Senior’s Lead Counselor
gage@foundationforyouth.com

Makenzie Harmon, Junior’s Lead Counselor
makenzie@foundationforyouth.com

Noah Roegner, Teen’s Head Counselor
noah@foundationforyouth.com

Program Specialists

Sierra Lund, Inclusion Lead
sierra@foundationforyouth.com

Teen Specialist
teenspecialist@foundationforyouth.com

Celsie Miller, Art Specialist
bgc.art.specialist@foundationforyouth.com

Brandon Simpson, Maker Studio Instructor
ffymakerstudio@foundationforyouth.com

Ridge Harris, Member Services Specialist
ridge@foundationforyouth.com
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Floor Staff

Maddy Anderson, Jr. Staff
José Cota-Medlich, Adult Floor Staff
Shelton Hawkins, Adult Floor Staff
Ralph Haywood, FFY Bus Driver

Samantha Hedrick, Adult Floor Staff
Cheyenne Lund, Jr. Staff

Kristi Price, Jr. Staff
Gage Purvis, Adult Floor Staff
Roger Schaefer, FFY Bus Driver
Salma Simon-Cruz, Jr. Staff

Emily Wart, Jr. Staff
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